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PLANNING CUM CONSULTATION
WORKSHOP

2nd July, 2021 (Friday)
Time : 11.00am to 1.00pm

CSE is starting a new programme on 'Making Water Sensitive
Cities in Ganga Basin aimed at Improving River Health'.

The programme iIs supported by and to be delivered In
partnership with National Mission for Clean Ganga to sensitize
municipal/ state functionariesv and other key actors

Q @school_waterCSE

The workshop is an effort to bring cross -sectoral experts and learn about the ongoing research as well as
Identify key experts from this cohort or other experts working on the key focus areas of the programme.

THEME 1: WATER SENSITIVE URBAN DESIGN & PLANNING

EXPERTS

RAINWATER HARVESTING, WATER EFFIGIENCY & CONSERVATION AND DECENTRALISED WASTEWATER TREATMENT & LOCAL REUSE.

Venkatesh Dutta
Professor,

SEES, BB Ambedkar
University, Lucknow

Somanth Sen
Assoclate Professor,
T Kharagpur

P Z Thomas Himanshu Joshi
Managing Director, Professor, Department of
EEPCL Hydrology, IIT Roorkee

Victor Shinde
Head and Associate Sector Coordinator for
Drofessor’ Department of Water and EﬂVirOnment,

Hydrology, IIT Roorkee NIUA

Sumit Sen

Deepak Khare

Drofessor, Water
Resources Development &
Management, |IT Roorkee
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Nadeem Khalil

Professor, Department of
Civil Engineering,

Aligarh Muslim University

THEME 2: GROUNDWATER AND URBAN LAKE MANAGEMENT IN URBAN AREAS

S.K. Sharma

Groundwater Expert
Former Member
(Technical), CGWB

K.J. Anandha Kumar
Scientist
D(Hydrogeologist)
(Retd.), CGWB

Somnath Bandopadhyay
Assoclate Professor
Nalanda University, Bihar

Rajiv Sinha
Professor,
Department of Earth
Sciences, |IT Kanpur

Ritesh Kumar

Meenakshi Dhote Head, Wetlands

HOD, Dept. of .
. . International, South
Environment Planning, _

Shashank Shekhar

Professor (Geology),
Delhi University

Faiyaz A Khudsar
Scientist In-charge,
Yamuna Bilodiversity park

~SI~

Manu Bhatnagar
Principal Director,
Natural Heritage
Division, INTACH, New
Delhi

Mohit Ray

Independent
Environmental Consultant
& Activist

CSE TEAM

THEME 1

PROGRAMME DIRECTOR COORDINATORS

r

Suresh Kumar Rohilla
Senior Director, CSE
Academic Director, School
of Water & Waste, AAET]
Email: srohilla@cseindia.org

Sumita Singhal
Programme Manager
Email: sumita.singhal@cseindia.org

THEME 2
COORDINATORS

Nupur Srivastava
Programme Manager
Email: nupur.srivastava@cseindia.org

Amrita Anand
Email: amrita.anand@cseindia.org

Jyoti Parsad
Senior Research Associate
Email: jyoti.parsad@cseindia.org

Charu Upadhyay
Deputy Programme Manager
Email: charu.upadhyay@cseindia.org

Shivani
Research Associate
Email: shivani.y@cseindia.org

Dhruv Pasricha
Programme Officer
Email: dhruv.pasricha@cseindia.org



